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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE ATLETISMO INTELECTUALES - CALI 2025 - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2

ESTADIO INTERNACIONAL DE ATLETISMO PEDRO GRAJALES
6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Meet Program - JORNADA 2

Event  104   Men 18-70 5000 Meter Run T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 7:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NariñoChasoy Mavisoy, Jose T15 _____________________ _______2 263
NariñoRosero Revelo, Jesus T15 _____________________ _______3 266
NariñoArteaga Basante, Roberto T15 _____________________ _______4 261

Event  42   Women 19-70 Long Jump T20II2
Friday 6/6/2025 - 7:30 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CundinamarcaQuinche Guiza, Geraldinne T00 _____________________ _______1 198
Event  43   Women 18-70 Discus Throw F15

Friday 6/6/2025 - 7:30 AM
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Norte SantanderIntriago Suarez, Deixy F15 _____________________ _______1 269
Valle Del CaucaBenavides, Cindy F15 _____________________ _______2 434
Norte SantanderBayona Leal, Deisy F15 _____________________ _______3 268
Norte SantanderAmaya Maldonado, Angie F15 _____________________ _______4 267
BogotaColmenares Peñaloza, Daniela F15 _____________________ _______5 155
EcuadorContreras, Ariel F15 _____________________ _______6 236
Valle Del CaucaAngulo Navas, Paola F15 _____________________ _______7 431

Event  45   Women 13-15 Long Jump T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaRodallega, Karen T20 _____________________ _______1 451
Valle Del CaucaSolis Caicedo, Pilar T20 _____________________ _______2 454
SantanderSanchez Basto, Saray T20 _____________________ _______3 279

Event  46   Women 16-18 Long Jump T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AntioquiaRivas Ibarguen, Angie T20 _____________________ _______1 107
Valle Del CaucaMuñoz, Camila T20 _____________________ _______2 446

Event  47   Women 19-70 Long Jump T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

AntioquiaMurillo Benitez, Maria T20 _____________________ _______1 105
AntioquiaMosquera Bonilla, Lina T20 _____________________ _______2 103
CaucaCaicedo Zapata, Asly T20 _____________________ _______3 171
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE ATLETISMO INTELECTUALES - CALI 2025 - 6/5/2025 to 6/8/2

ESTADIO INTERNACIONAL DE ATLETISMO PEDRO GRAJALES
6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025
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Event  48   Women 19-70 1500 Meter Run T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:05 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AtlanticoNiebles Barriosnuevo, Glenys T20 _____________________ _______2 146
Valle Del CaucaOviedo Niño, Claudia T20 _____________________ _______3 448
SantanderRodriguez Rojas, Jenifer T20 _____________________ _______4 278
AntioquiaMuñoz Amaya, Claudia T20 _____________________ _______5 104

Event  49   Men 19-70 1500 Meter Run T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:20 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TolimaSuaza, Juan T20 _____________________ _______1 291
BogotaRuiz Ortiz, Yeferson T20 _____________________ _______2 167
AntioquiaBarreneche Garzón, Juan T20 _____________________ _______3 113
Valle Del CaucaPorras Ordoñez, Daniel T20 _____________________ _______4 297
CundinamarcaAyala Supelano, Wilmer T20 _____________________ _______5 195
Valle Del CaucaCaceres Obando, Andrés T20 _____________________ _______6 468
PutumayoTimarán Gómez, Luis T20 _____________________ _______7 277
Valle Del CaucaQuiroz Gonzalez, Juan T20 _____________________ _______8 299
Valle Del CaucaBaena Carvajal, Chritian T20 _____________________ _______9 464
BogotaFerreira Fonseca, Jonatan T20 _____________________ _______10 163
Valle Del CaucaNarvaez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______11 500
Valle Del CaucaQuintero Vente, Heiner T20 _____________________ _______12 298
TolimaSaldarriaga Chilatra, Bryan T20 _____________________ _______13 289
SantanderPreciado Palacios, Kevin T20 _____________________ _______14 283
Valle Del CaucaVergara Arango, Jose T20 _____________________ _______15 400
BogotaMartín Molano, Jose T20 _____________________ _______16 165

Event  50   Men 19-70 1500 Meter Run T20II2
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:35 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SantanderSalcedo Mora, Didier T20II2 _____________________ _______4 284
Event  51   Men 18-70 Discus Throw F15

Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:45 AM
 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Valle Del CaucaMurillo Arboleda, Pedro F15 _____________________ _______1 498
AntioquiaVillarreal Fernández, Robinson F15 _____________________ _______2 135
AntioquiaVargas Espitia, James F15 _____________________ _______3 133
Valle Del CaucaOrozco Martínez, Angelo F15 _____________________ _______4 292
EcuadorReina, Javier F15 _____________________ _______5 240

Event  52   Men 14-17 Discus Throw F15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:45 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaCortes Quiñones, Wiston F15 _____________________ _______1 476
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ESTADIO INTERNACIONAL DE ATLETISMO PEDRO GRAJALES
6/5/2025 to 6/8/2025

Meet Program - JORNADA 2

Event  53   Men 18-70 1500 Meter Run T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 8:50 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NariñoRosero Revelo, Jesus T15 _____________________ _______1 266
AntioquiaMena Jave, Luis T15 _____________________ _______2 121
AntioquiaArrieta Torres, Johan T15 _____________________ _______3 112
AntioquiaPérez Murillo, Anderson T15 _____________________ _______4 128
Valle Del CaucaAbadia Menbache, Nicolas _____________________ _______5 457
EcuadorHerrera, Noe T15 _____________________ _______6 239
AntioquiaGiraldo Sanchez, Kevin T15 _____________________ _______7 118
NariñoChasoy Mavisoy, Jose T15 _____________________ _______8 263

Event  54   Women 18-70 400 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

AntioquiaGuerrero Garces, Lina T15 _____________________ _______2 101
BogotaSierra Tovar, Valentina T15 _____________________ _______3 159
CundinamarcaMartinez Beltran, Erika T15 _____________________ _______4 197
Valle Del CaucaChaparro Alarcon, Kimberli T15 _____________________ _______5 439
Valle Del CaucaCalambaz Muñoz, Jineth _____________________ _______6 436
Norte SantanderMoreno Herran, Maria T15 _____________________ _______7 270

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
AntioquiaCardona Palacio, Hannie T15 _____________________ _______2 99
Valle Del CaucaDaza Martínez, Lizeth T15 _____________________ _______3 441
Valle Del CaucaJimenez Moreno, Jessica T15 _____________________ _______4 445
Norte SantanderMoreno Sandoval, Brenda T15 _____________________ _______5 271

Event  56   Women 14-17 400 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:10 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaTarapues Mueses, Thalyana T15 _____________________ _______3 455
BogotaAguilera Jaime, Luna T15 _____________________ _______4 154
Valle Del CaucaGómez Rodas, Daniela T15 _____________________ _______5 442

Event  39   Men 18-70 400 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:20 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane PrelimsComp#
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Antioquia 55.03Patiño Piedrahita, Juan T15 _____________________ _______1 127
Atlantico 51.94Rodriguez Carmona, Camilo T15 _____________________ _______2 152
Antioquia 51.29Mosquera Renteria, Roberto T15 _____________________ _______3 123
Antioquia 50.46Álvarez Ramírez, Diego T15 _____________________ _______4 110
Ecuador 51.05Rosales, Hilton T15 _____________________ _______5 241
Valle Del Cauca 51.44Cabezas Rosero, Janer T15 _____________________ _______6 467
Antioquia 52.29Fernández Perez, Ibrahim T15 _____________________ _______7 116
Valle Del Cauca 55.30Victoria Ibarguen, Andres T15 _____________________ _______8 501
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Event  58   Men 13-15 Long Jump T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:30 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Valle Del CaucaArango Urrutia, Juan _____________________ _______1 462
Valle Del CaucaHoyos Valencia, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______2 486
CaucaSolarte Velasco, Johan T20 _____________________ _______3 194
Valle Del CaucaDiaz Duque, Juan T20 _____________________ _______4 479
MetaBarrera Perilla, Juan T20 _____________________ _______5 256
CaucaLozano Candelo, Luis T20 _____________________ _______6 185
CaucaLozano, Luisa T20 _____________________ _______7 184
Valle Del CaucaSaldarriaga Arias, Juan T20 _____________________ _______8 352

Event  57   Men 14-17 400 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:40 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaAquino Nez, Yerson T15 _____________________ _______4 460
AntioquiaOsorio Rengifo, Juan T15 _____________________ _______5 125

Event  59   Men 18-70 200 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 9:50 AM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

EcuadorRosales, Hilton T15 _____________________ _______1 241
Valle Del CaucaAndrade Mosquera, Gian T15 _____________________ _______2 458
Norte SantanderCaicedo Suescun, Dailor T15 _____________________ _______3 272
EcuadorChala, Emerson T15 _____________________ _______4 237
AntioquiaVillarreal Fernández, Juan T15 _____________________ _______5 134
Valle Del CaucaRicardo Salsas, Daniel T15 _____________________ _______6 64
Valle Del CaucaCelorio Lopez, Victor T15 _____________________ _______7 474

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Valle Del CaucaCalambaz Muñoz, Jineth T15 _____________________ _______2 469
Norte SantanderMorales Guerrero, Anderson T15 _____________________ _______3 273
BogotaBarreto Trillos, Mario T15 _____________________ _______4 161
AntioquiaCarrillo Casadiego, Rubén T15 _____________________ _______5 115
Valle Del CaucaSaavedra Guerrero, Angel T15 _____________________ _______6 351
Valle Del CaucaVictoria Ibarguen, Andres T15 _____________________ _______7 501

Event  60   Men 19-70 Discus Throw F20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 10:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CaucaRamirez Gonzalez, Gerson F20 _____________________ _______1 192
MetaBenitez Sotelo, Jean F20 _____________________ _______2 257
Valle Del CaucaMena Longa, Luis F20 _____________________ _______3 493
Valle Del CaucaGomez Daraviña, Juan F20 _____________________ _______4 483
Valle Del CaucaMeneses Angulo, Darwin F20 _____________________ _______5 495
Valle Del CaucaRodriguez Zuñiga, Jhon F20 _____________________ _______6 350
CaucaAponzá Gamboa, Anderzon F20 _____________________ _______7 176
Valle Del CaucaLeon Lozano, Luis F20 _____________________ _______8 489
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Event  61   Women 19-70 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 10:10 AM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

AntioquiaMurillo Benitez, Maria T20 _____________________ _______2 105
Valle Del CaucaCastro Paz, Camila T20 _____________________ _______3 438
AraucaGarcia Toroca, Mirtha _____________________ _______4 137
Valle Del CaucaAristizabal Rincon, Luisa T20 _____________________ _______5 433
HuilaAvellaneda Molina, Valentina T20 _____________________ _______6 243

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Valle Del CaucaCastillo Vidal, Isbella T20 _____________________ _______3 437
Valle Del CaucaIsajar Zamora, Aura T20 _____________________ _______4 444
Valle Del CaucaAndrades, Maria T20 _____________________ _______5 430
Valle Del CaucaSalcedo Cortes, Melany T20 _____________________ _______6 453

Event  62   Men 13-15 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 10:30 AM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

MetaBarrera Perilla, Juan T20 _____________________ _______2 256
Valle Del CaucaSaldarriaga Arias, Juan T20 _____________________ _______3 352
Valle Del CaucaMurillo Cardenas, Cristian T20 _____________________ _______4 499
Valle Del CaucaArango Urrutia, Juan _____________________ _______5 462
CaucaLozano Candelo, Luis T20 _____________________ _______6 185

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
CaucaSolarte Velasco, Johan T20 _____________________ _______3 194
Valle Del CaucaRamirez Mellizo, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______4 300
Valle Del CaucaHoyos Valencia, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______5 486
Valle Del CaucaHurtado Novoa, Sebastian T20 _____________________ _______6 487

Event  63   Men 16-18 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 10:50 AM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

CaucaMancilla Caicedo, Jose T20 _____________________ _______2 186
Valle Del CaucaVidal Sinisterra, Harold T20 _____________________ _______3 502
HuilaHorta Capera, Andres T20 _____________________ _______4 251
Valle Del CaucaHinestroza, Gerson T20 _____________________ _______5 485
HuilaBotello Angarita, Juan T20 _____________________ _______6 247

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Valle Del CaucaPaz Caicedo, Brayan T20 _____________________ _______2 294
Valle Del CaucaRobledo Martinez, Angelo T20 _____________________ _______3 87
CaucaRivera Vallejo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______4 193
Valle Del CaucaCertuche, Andres T20 _____________________ _______5 475
BogotaCárdenas Gómez, David T20 _____________________ _______6 162
Valle Del CaucaCazo Cristancho, Johan T20 _____________________ _______7 473
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  63   Men 16-18 200 Meter T20)
SantanderMuñoz Pardo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______2 282
AntioquiaUrrutia Blandon, Yostin T20 _____________________ _______3 132
Valle Del CaucaCuetachambo, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______4 477
Valle Del CaucaMosquera, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______5 496
AntioquiaSanchez Diaz, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______6 129
Valle Del CaucaBenitez Sanchez, Yeiner T20 _____________________ _______7 465

Event  65   Men 16-18 Long Jump T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CaucaMancilla Caicedo, Jose T20 _____________________ _______1 186
Valle Del CaucaHinestroza, Gerson T20 _____________________ _______2 485
CaucaRivera Vallejo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______3 193
Valle Del CaucaCertuche, Andres T20 _____________________ _______4 475
Valle Del CaucaRobledo Martinez, Angelo T20 _____________________ _______5 87
Valle Del CaucaVidal Sinisterra, Harold T20 _____________________ _______6 502
CaucaMurillo Montaño, Miguel T20 _____________________ _______7 188
AntioquiaUrrutia Blandon, Yostin T20 _____________________ _______8 132
Valle Del CaucaCuetachambo, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______9 477
AntioquiaTorres Caicedo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______10 130

Event  64   Men 19-70 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:10 AM

 Name Prelim TimeTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

AntioquiaPalacios Murillo, Juan T20 _____________________ _______2 126
HuilaFajardo Robles, Miguel T20 _____________________ _______3 250
AraucaCarrillo Villareal, Jose T20 _____________________ _______4 136
Valle Del CaucaMendez Hernandez, Luis T20 _____________________ _______5 494
SantanderArrollo  Escobar, Dairon T20 _____________________ _______6 280

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
CaucaCosme Vidal, Yonatan T20 _____________________ _______2 180
AtlanticoDel Villar Cepulveda, Carlos T20 _____________________ _______3 149
AtlanticoRomero Cortes, Anderson T20 _____________________ _______4 153
Valle Del CaucaMaturana Maturana, Haro T20 _____________________ _______5 492
HuilaDussan Gutierrez, Santiago T20 _____________________ _______6 249
Valle Del CaucaPayan Castro, Jhon T20 _____________________ _______7 293

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Valle Del CaucaPaz Ordoñez, Kevin T20 _____________________ _______2 295
CaucaCarabali Caicedo, Ronny T20 _____________________ _______3 177
AtlanticoDe Alba Garcia, Julio T20 _____________________ _______4 148
Valle Del CaucaSinisterra, Leider T20 _____________________ _______5 353
Valle Del CaucaRamirez Mellizo, Samuel T20 _____________________ _______6 300
Valle Del CaucaGiron Estrada, Juan T20 _____________________ _______7 482
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Event  66   Women 19-70 Discus Throw F20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:15 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CaucaMontaño Palomino, Daira F20 _____________________ _______1 174
Valle Del CaucaAngulo Rodallega, Angela F20 _____________________ _______2 432
MetaMoreno Ardila, Melisa F20 _____________________ _______3 252
MetaUrbano Ramirez, Mary F20 _____________________ _______4 254
AntioquiaCardenas Ortiz, Valentina F20 _____________________ _______5 98

Event  67   Women 13-15 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:30 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SantanderSanchez Basto, Saray T20 _____________________ _______4 279
Valle Del CaucaSolis Caicedo, Pilar T20 _____________________ _______5 454

Event  68   Women 16-18 200 Meter T20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:40 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

BogotaTamayo Sanmartín, Mariangel T20 _____________________ _______4 160
Event  69   Women 16-18 200 Meter T20II2

Friday 6/6/2025 - 11:50 AM
 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
BogotaHerreño Gomez, Gabriela T20II2 _____________________ _______4 156
AraucaRodriguez Gomez, Laury T20II2 _____________________ _______5 142

Event  70   Women 19-70 200 Meter T20II2
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:00 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AraucaPosada Rios, Yurissa T20II2 _____________________ _______3 141
PutumayoRodriguez Revelo, María T20II2 _____________________ _______4 275
CundinamarcaQuinche Guiza, Geraldinne T00 _____________________ _______5 198

Event  72   Women 19-70 Shot Put F20
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CaucaMontaño Palomino, Daira F20 _____________________ _______1 174
AntioquiaCardenas Ortiz, Valentina F20 _____________________ _______2 98
MetaUrbano Ramirez, Mary F20 _____________________ _______3 254
Valle Del CaucaAngulo Rodallega, Angela F20 _____________________ _______4 432
CaucaCaicedo Zapata, Asly F20 _____________________ _______5 171

Event  71   Women 13-15 200 Meter T20II3
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:10 AM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaMurillo, Mauren T20II3 _____________________ _______4 447
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Event  73   Women 19-70 200 Meter T20II3
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:20 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

BogotaMalagón Bermudez, Yeimy T20II3 _____________________ _______3 157
CaucaCisneros Vallejo, Maria T20II3 _____________________ _______4 172

Event  74   Men 13-15 200 Meter T20II2
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

HuilaCastro Arteaga, Juan T20II2 _____________________ _______4 248
Event  75   Men 16-18 200 Meter T20II2

Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:40 PM
 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
NariñoDominguez Morales, Jonatan T20II2 _____________________ _______3 264
Valle Del CaucaHerrera, Josep T20II2 _____________________ _______4 484
PutumayoHidalgo Bravo, Andrés T20II2 _____________________ _______5 276
NariñoIgua Gamez, Samuel T20II2 _____________________ _______6 265

Event  76   Men 19-70 200 Meter T20II2
Friday 6/6/2025 - 12:50 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AtlanticoCervantes Chaparro, Daniel T20II2 _____________________ _______2 147
Valle Del CaucaCarmona Valencia, Wiliam T20II2 _____________________ _______3 472
Valle Del CaucaLozada Herrada, José T20II2 _____________________ _______4 490
SantanderBustos Montes, Brinen T20II2 _____________________ _______5 281
BogotaMotta Laverde, Brayam T20II2 _____________________ _______6 166
TolimaHurtado Vargas, Bryan T20II2 _____________________ _______7 287

Event  77   Men 13-15 200 Meter T20II3
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:00 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TolimaSanchez Aguiar, David T20II3 _____________________ _______3 290
CaucaIbarra Madera, Deinny T20II3 _____________________ _______4 182
Valle Del CaucaGiraldo Guerra, Miguel T20II3 _____________________ _______5 481
TolimaRios Orjuela, Juan T20II3 _____________________ _______6 288

Event  78   Men 16-18 200 Meter T20II3
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:10 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

CaucaPaz Romero, Michell T20II3 _____________________ _______4 190
HuilaArias Ardila, Thelmo T20II3 _____________________ _______5 245
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Event  79   Men 19-70 200 Meter T20II3
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:20 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AraucaLopez Largo, Manuel T20 _____________________ _______2 140
BogotaGaleano Beltran, Juan T20II3 _____________________ _______3 164
AntioquiaArboleda Uribe, Sergio T00 _____________________ _______4 111
MetaAbaunza Pinzon, Miguel T20II3 _____________________ _______5 255
CaucaDiaz Gil, Neiver T20II3 _____________________ _______6 181

Event  80   Women 14-17 200 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaGómez Rodas, Daniela T15 _____________________ _______1 442
Valle Del CaucaVaron Delgado, Sara T15 _____________________ _______2 456
AntioquiaGonzalez Gomez, Michel T15 _____________________ _______3 100
Valle Del CaucaCaicedo Bermudez, Nicol T15 _____________________ _______4 435
Valle Del CaucaTarapues Mueses, Thalyana T15 _____________________ _______5 455
AntioquiaSanchez Novoa, Yanith T15 _____________________ _______6 109
BogotaAguilera Jaime, Luna T15 _____________________ _______7 154

Event  81   Men 14-17 200 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:40 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaAquino Nez, Yerson T15 _____________________ _______2 460
AntioquiaOsorio Rengifo, Juan T15 _____________________ _______3 125
Valle Del CaucaLargo Caicedo, Hamilton T15 _____________________ _______4 488
Valle Del CaucaAngulo, Martin T15 _____________________ _______5 459
Valle Del CaucaGerreroTangarife, Yeferson T15 _____________________ _______6 480

Event  82   Women 18-70 200 Meter T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 1:50 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Valle Del CaucaDaza Martínez, Lizeth T15 _____________________ _______1 441
Valle Del CaucaAmu Sinisterra, Lauren T15 _____________________ _______2 429
Norte SantanderMoreno Sandoval, Brenda T15 _____________________ _______3 271
Valle Del CaucaChaparro Alarcon, Kimberli T15 _____________________ _______4 439
Valle Del CaucaCalambaz Muñoz, Jineth _____________________ _______5 436
BolivarRecuero Cerda, Buendi T15 _____________________ _______6 168
Valle Del CaucaCortes Hurtado, Karent T15 _____________________ _______7 440
BogotaSierra Tovar, Valentina T15 _____________________ _______8 159

Event  93   Women 14-17 800 Meter Run T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 2:10 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

BogotaAguilera Jaime, Luna T15 _____________________ _______4 154
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Event  94   Women 18-70 800 Meter Run T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 2:20 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Norte SantanderMoreno Herran, Maria T15 _____________________ _______1 270
NariñoRosales Palacios, Sonia T15 _____________________ _______2 260
Valle Del CaucaJimenez Moreno, Jessica T15 _____________________ _______3 445
CundinamarcaMartinez Beltran, Erika T15 _____________________ _______4 197
Norte SantanderAmaya Maldonado, Angie T15 _____________________ _______5 267
Valle Del CaucaDaza Martínez, Lizeth T15 _____________________ _______6 441
AntioquiaHernández Cortes, Erika T15 _____________________ _______7 102

Event  95   Men 18-70 800 Meter Run T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 2:30 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

EcuadorCordova, Over T15 _____________________ _______1 238
AntioquiaPatiño Piedrahita, Juan T15 _____________________ _______2 127
NariñoRosero Revelo, Jesus T15 _____________________ _______3 266
AntioquiaGiraldo Sanchez, Kevin T15 _____________________ _______4 118
AntioquiaFernández Perez, Ibrahim T15 _____________________ _______5 116
AntioquiaArrieta Torres, Johan T15 _____________________ _______6 112
AntioquiaPérez Murillo, Anderson T15 _____________________ _______7 128
Norte SantanderZamudio Cardenas, Luis T15 _____________________ _______8 274
AntioquiaMena Jave, Luis T15 _____________________ _______9 121
AntioquiaNisperuza Cordoba, Duvan T15 _____________________ _______10 124
Valle Del CaucaAbadia Menbache, Nicolas _____________________ _______11 457

Event  44   Men 18-70 400 Meter Hurdles T15
Friday 6/6/2025 - 2:40 PM

 Name FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AtlanticoRodriguez Carmona, Camilo T15 _____________________ _______3 152
BogotaBarreto Trillos, Mario T15 _____________________ _______4 161
EcuadorChala, Emerson T15 _____________________ _______5 237


